EXECUTIVE PROGRAMME FOR WORKING PROFESSIONALS - 2011-12
ONCAMPUS TRAINING SCHEDULE 
January 20th – 22nd, 2012
	Day /Time
	(09:00 – 09:45 h)
	(10:00-11:30 h)
	(11:30-11:45 h)
	(11:45-01:15 h)
	(01:15-02:30 h)
	(02:30-04:00 h)
	(04:00-04:15 h)
	(04:15-05:45 h)
	07:30 h



	20.01.12
	Registration & Inauguration 
	Emotional preferences. 
Fr. PT Joseph SJ
	Tea Break


	Emotional preferences
Fr.PT Joseph SJ
	Lunch Break
	Inter-personal Orientation  Fr. George Joseph SJ
	Tea Break
	Effectiveness of recent monetary policy of RBI.
(Prof. B.P.Mishra)
	(Welcome Dinner)

	21.01.12
	Group Photo Sessions 
	Discussion on Strategy

Prof. Amar Nayak
	
	Discussion on  Strategy

Continues……
	
	Business Ethics 

Dr. Bibhu Prasan Patra
	
	Business Ethics 

Dr. Bibhu Prasan Patra
	No Sessions

	22.01.12
	Sight Seeing (Puri , Konark) 


Breakfast: 08: 00 am – 09:00 am

Tea Break: 11.30-11.45 AM & 4.00-4.15 PM      

Lunch Break: 01.15 PM - 02.30 PM                                                                                                                                                                                                                         Welcome Dinner on 20th January (Friday): 7.30 PM at MDC  
Kindly be punctual during on campus sessions at XIMB

Important:                                                                                           
1. Classes will be held at Room No. 144, EXpgp Class Room, 1st Floor, and New Academic Block
2.  For any Query / Suggestion may please contact to EPWP Office, Room No. 142, 1st Floor, and New Academic Block

